Worldwide Communities myAtmel Log In Cart
Microcontrollers
AVR 8- and 32-bit MCUs
SMART ARM-based MCUs
SAMA5 MPUs
SAM C MCUs
SAM D MCUs
SAM E MCUs

SPI: 2
TWI (I2C): 2
Ordering Code
Package
Operational
Range
Carrier
Type
Samples
Atmel Store
Availability1
Unit Price2
Buy Online
AT91SAM9N12-CFU TFBGA247_I Industrial (A)
(-40°C to 85°C) 0 Varies
Check
Distributor
AT91SAM9N12-CFUR TFBGA247_I Industrial (A)
(-40°C to 85°C) 0 Varies
Check
Distributor
AT91SAM9N12-CU LFBGA217_J Industrial (A)
(-40°C to 85°C) Request 344
250 @
USD 7.34
each Add to Cart
AT91SAM9N12-CUR LFBGA217_J Industrial (A)
(-40°C to 85°C) Request 0
500 @
USD 0
each Add to Cart